	Ogden Pride Festival 2024	Advocates		Ambassadors		Presenting Pride Partners		
	Benefit	Support \$200	Ally \$500	Premier \$1,000	Elite \$2,000	Pride in the Park Stage \$3,000 (1)	Main Stage \$5,000* (1)	Parade Presenter \$8,000* (1)
Ogden Pride	You will be entered to win an Ogden Pride swag basket.	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
	Your logo will be displayed on our website for one year.	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$
	Your logo will be included on the Ogden Pride Festival Flyer posted on social media.		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Tentatively, we are working on details towards hosting our first ever parade in celebration of our 10 years. Levels Elite, and all Presenting Pride Partners will include your parade entry. We will have more information about this out soon.	You will be recognized on stage at the O and you will receive a free single vendor Ogden Pride Festival with priority to be a somewhere in the amphitheater.	booth at the						$\checkmark$
	Your booth will be a double booth instead of single, with priority to be assigned in our VIP area in the amphitheater. $\sqrt{1-1}$						$\checkmark$	
Have a banner hung on the stage designed and printed by Ogden Pride with your logo. Your business/personal name used as the stage name, specific to the stage you sponsor, in announcements and advertising.	The Pride in the Park Stage: Banner will hang from canopy, or in front of the stage skirting.	This sponsorship can be arranged to be the combination of in-kind donations that would benefit the function of the Ogden Pride Festival and a monetary tax-deductible contribution. In-kind value may not exceed \$1000 with the remaining monetary to equal \$2000 USD. For arrangements on an in-kind opportunity, you must email info@ogdenpride.org before registering as a sponsor.					$\checkmark$	
	The Main Stage: Banner will hang from the rollup gate of the amphitheater stage, front and center.	This sponsorship can be arranged to be the combination of in-kind donations that would benefit the function of the Ogden Pride Festival and monetary tax-deductible contribution. *In-kind value may not exceed \$1500 USD with the remaining monetary equal to \$3500 USD.* For arrangements on an in-kind opportunity, you must email info@ogdenpride.org first.					$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Your business/personal name used as the parade presenting partner in announcements and advertising. You will be placed in parade entrance according to type of business, as we will prioritize lag bearer groups, motorcyclecades, and small _GBTQ+ community walking groups before our arger entries.	The Parade Presenter : Banner will hang at the beginning of the parade as Decade of Diversity: Celebrating 10 Years of Ogden Pride presented by	This sponsorship can be arranged to be the combination of in-kind donations that would benefit the function of the Ogden Pride Parade & Festival and monetary tax-deductible contribution. *In-kind value may not exceed \$2000USD with the remaining monetary equal to \$6000 USD. *For arrangements on an in-kind opportunity, you must email info@ogdenpride.org first.						